Fee-Structure for the AY 2020-21 :

Fees for B.Des. Programme (Indian Nationals)

(All figures in INR)

particulars (2020-21) (2021-22) (2022-23) (2023-24)
Sem-1 Sem-2 Sem-3 Sem-4 Sem-5 Sem-6 Sem-7 Sem-8
A. Tuition Fees 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650 1,49,650
B. Other Charges
Insurance (Personal Accident) 200 200 200 200
Student Activity Fund 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
Film Club 200 200 200 200
Alumni Fee 5,000
Total B 1,400 1,400 1,400 1,400 5,000
Fees without Hostel [Total A+B] 1,51,050 1,49,650 1,51,050 1,49,650 1,51,050 1,49,650 1,51,050 1,54,650

C. Hostel Charges

Hostel accommodation will be subject to availability of rooms
Rs. 15,000/- for Ahmedabad campus
Hostel accommodation is not available for the last semester of the programme

D. Mess Charges

Will be informed in the beginning of each Academic Year
Students residing outside the campus can avail the mess facility by paying the full semester Mess

charges to the Fees Cell along with their semester fees

E. Student Deposit (Refundable)

Rs.10,000/- is to be paid once (in the beginning of the first semester)

Fees for B.Des. Programme (SAARC & African Countries — Cambodia, Laos, Myanmar _and Vietnam

Candidates) (All figures in USD)
particulars (2020-21) (2021-22) (2022-23) (2023-24)
Sem-1 Sem-2 Sem-3 Sem-4 Sem-5 Sem-6 Sem-7 Sem-8
A. Tuition Fees 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910 2,910
B. Other Charges 21 21 21 21
Insurance (Personal Accident)
Student Activity Fund
Film Club
Alumni Fee 75
Fees without Hostel [Total A+B] 2,931 2,910 2,931 2,910 2,931 2,910 2,931 2,985

C. Hostel Charges

= Hostel accommodation will be subject to availability of rooms
= USD 224 for Ahmedabad campus
= Hostel accommodation is not available for the last semester of the programme

D. Mess Charges

=  Will be informed in the beginning of each Academic Year
= Students residing outside the campus can avail the mess facility by paying the full semester Mess
charges to the Fees Cell along with their semester fees

E. Student Deposit (Refundable)

USD 150 is to be paid once (in the beginning of the first semester)

Fees for B.Des. Programme (Rest of the World Candidates)

(All figures in USD)

particulars (2020-21) (2021-22) (2022-23) (2023-24)
Sem-1 Sem-2 Sem-3 Sem-4 Sem-5 Sem-6 Sem-7 Sem-8

A.Tuition Fees 6,410 6,410 6,410 6,410 6,410 6,410 6,410 6,410
B. Other Charges 21 21 21 21

Insurance (Personal Accident)

Student Activity Fund

Film Club

Alumni Fee 75
Fees without Hostel [Total A+B] 6,431 6,410 6,431 6,410 6,431 6,410 6,431 6,485

C. Hostel Charges

= Hostel accommodation will be subject to availability of rooms
= USD 224 for Ahmedabad campus
= Hostel accommodation is not available for the last semester of the programme

D. Mess Charges

= Will be informed in the beginning of each Academic Year
= Students residing outside the campus can avail the mess facility by paying the full semester Mess
charges to the Fees Cell along with their semester fees

E. Student Deposit (Refundable)

USD 150 is to be paid once (in the beginning of the first semester)




